



\$~R-220

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5223/2006**

VISHNU RAM ARORA

..... Petitioner

Through: None.
versus

P.N.B & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Jagat Arora, Mr. Rajat
Arora, Mr. Niraj Kumar,
Advocates (M:9810176964)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

01.05.2023

%

[Physical Hearing/ Hybrid Hearing]

1. List for hearing on 18.09.2023.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MAY 1, 2023

au